KEY PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Keep your bar clean and dry with Perlick drainers
• The integrated glass washer allows you to pour to perfect beer
• Stainless steel top-mounted drip pans designed to fit with Brew Pipe Towers, but coordinate with a variety of
other towers
• Liquid automatically flows out of the drainer ensuring a clean and hygienic bar space
• Removable glass rack makes it quick and easy to clean
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS    Beverage Dispensing    Top Mount Drainer for Brew Pipe Tower

Number of
Drain
Tubes
Drain
Tube, from
center ‘E’
(mm)
Number
of Glass
Racks
Glass Rack
Length
Mounting Hole
(mm)
GLASS RINSER ON CENTER
C18750-21-GRC 21" [533] 15.5” [394] 19.75" [502] 6.5” [165] 1 0 1 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-27-GRC 27" [686] 15.5” [394] 25.75" [654] 6.5” [165] 1 0 1 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-33-GRC 33" [838] 15.5” [394] 15.85" [403] 6.5” [165] 1 0 2 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-39-GRC 39" [991] 15.5” [394] 18.85" [479] 6.5” [165] 1 12” [305] 2 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-51-GRC 51" [1295] 15.5” [394] 16.55" [420] 6.5” [165] 1 12” [305] 3 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-63-GRC 63 [1600] 15.5” [394] 20.55" [522] 6.5” [165] 1 12” [305] 3 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-72-GRC 72" [1829] 15.5” [394] 23.55" [598] 6.5” [165] 2 12” [305] 3 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
C18750-79-GRC 79" [2007] 15.5” [394] 19.4" [493] 6.5” [165] 2 12” [305] 4 14.25” [362] .875” diameter [23]
Material, Drip Pan and Glass Rack Stainless Steel
Material, Glass Rinser 4-3/8” Diameter Heavy Gauge Stainless Steel Glass Rack, NSF Listed Stainless Steel Rinser
Plumbing, Drip Pan 1/2” I.D. Brass Drain Tube with 1/2” NPSM Thread and Machined End to accept 1/2” I.D. flexible drain tube.
Plumbing, Glass Rinser 1/2” NPSM Thread with included John Guest Connector for 3/8” I.D. flexible water line.